

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 In
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.10966-10967/2007

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SABHA RAJ SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For delinking for independent adjudication before the Court and
office report)

With I.A. Nos. 5-6 (Appln. For addition of party respondent)

Date: 31/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arabindo Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Poddar, Adv.

Mr. Santi Ranjan Das, Adv.
Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main
matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master